
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

No.

119
147
82

222
1

365
640
23
15

202
562
46

969
994

Name

Nikola Miljković
Dragan Stojković
Mirko Milovanović
Darko Božilović
Dejan Čolović
Nemanja Milovanović
Branimir Simić
Goran Toroman
Aleksandar Marinković
Krešimir Bodnaruk
Mitar Nedić
Aleksa Radojković
Uroš Brkić
Srdjan Živković

Club

Real MotoSport
AMKK Verba sport
AK Đelmaš Sport
ASK FAM Božilovic Racing Team
ASK Concord RAcing Team
GM Racing
AMKK Optima Motosport Bijeljina
XM Racing Team
AMK BeepBeep Racin Team
AK Spin

Auto Royal
ASU Galax
AK FAM MM Power

Class

- Klasa IX

- Klasa VIII

- Klasa VIII

- Klasa VIII

- Klasa VIII

- Klasa VII

- Klasa IX

- Klasa VII

- Klasa VII

- Klasa VII

- Klasa VII

- Klasa VII

- Klasa VII

- Klasa VII

Nac.

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
BIH
SRB
SRB
BIH
BIH
SRB
SRB
SRB

Make

Seat
Alfa Romeo
Ford
Ford
Ford
Honda
Mitsubishi
Citroen
Renault
Honda

Honda
Ford
Yugo

Overall BestTm

58.585
1:03.040
1:03.112
1:04.078
1:05.900
1:05.941
1:05.977
1:07.396
1:11.955
1:12.569
1:14.283

Diff

4.455
4.527
5.493
7.315
7.356
7.392
8.811

13.370
13.984
15.698

Gap

4.455
0.072
0.966
1.822
0.041
0.036
1.419
4.559
0.614
1.714
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Timing & Scoring: HRONO TEAM MSS Orbits
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NAGRADA BEOGRADA - UŠĆE 2018.
AUTO

DIVIZIJA 1   STARTNA LISTA ZA TRKU

Ušće 2,250 Km


